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
storage facility, attractive modern brick
ranch home, plus tenant home.

2,415 finished sq. ft.

4 Bedrooms — 32 baths
Family room w/fireplace
Sunroom

VVVVVVYVYY

1806 HARVEY 'COURT

BEAUTIFUL FAMILY HOME

Full finished basement w/rental possibilities
1-car attached garage w/workspace

Two Patios, fenced back yard

Family paradise — sandbox, playhouse & more

Price: $195,000

424 SMITH DR -

$224,000

Use the Classifieds!

Thinking of
Buying or Selling --
Call MELANIE VOSS
785-443-0611

**CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR
VIRTUAL TOURS!

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!”

Partners In Excellence OTR Drivers
APU Equipped Pre-Pass EZ-pass
passenger policy. 2012 & Newer
equipment. 100% NO touch. Butler
Transport 1-800-528-7825

Exp. Flatbed Drivers: Regional
opportunities now open with
plenty of freight & great pay! 800-
277-0212 or primeinc.com

Twisters
Bar & Grill
Colby, KS

Call Dave Ward

785-639-7780

Advanced Real Estate

ADVANCED

REAL ESTATE COMPANY, PA

I:‘n|:I Samarltan

Society*

HELP WANTED
RN CASE MANAGER - HOME HEALTH

Candidate must be based in the Colby area. RN will

report to the Director of Nursing at NW Kansas Home
Care in St. Francis. Must have excellent computer
skills & detail-orientated. Must have own car & proof of
insurance. Experience in home health care is preferred.
Paid orientation. AppIy online at www.good-sam.com

217 E. US Hwy 36
St. Francis, KS 67756

OPEN HOUSE

910 Court Terrace
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 26
11:30 A.M.

-1 P.M.

lm(ﬁ) L)v

) QJ/

HE& TY

4 Bedrooms, 2 Bath, full finished basement, All
appliances, Large fenced in yard with garden shed and
dog pen, Utility room in Kitchen. Single Car Garage.

Call Linda at
= 185-443-1673

1085 Taylor Ave., =&

Colby, KS (@

Real Estate

Stock Realty and Auction Company Wants to be
Your Real Estate Company. Molly J. Oliver and
Kevin M. Barnett Want to Go to Work for YOU!

A Beautiful Home with a “New” Look
375 W. 7th $142 500

A Must See!! 5 BR, 3 Bath Home
1835 W. 5th $156,900

You Must See to Appreciate This “Like
New” Home 545 Martin $69,900
e R B

Molly J. Oliver - 462-5203
Kevin Barnett - 443-1722

Call Today for Your Appointment to View
this 4 BR Home. 718 Freeman, Oakley, KS

Thls Tradltlonal Charmerisa
Stand Out in The Colby Market
215 N. Garfield Call Molly
[ 3

Move-In Ready, 4 BR Bsmt, Large lot
& Grg 620 N. Range $72,500

Call Kevin for a Viewing of this
3 BR Home. 102 W. 6th, Gove KS

Beautiful - Spacious Brick Office
Building Call Molly 462-5203

Stock Realty & Auction Co. www.stockra.com
390 N. Franklin Ste. 100 Colby, KS 67701 (785) 460-7653 &=

Stick With the Classifieds.

If you're looking to buy, sell or trade, check
out the Classifieds. It's fast, easy and you'll
find what you are looking for!

The Colby Free Press Classifieds
785-462-3963



